8-40kVA
Generating Sets with KUBOTA water-cooled diesel engine.
50Hz - 1500/min   4 Stroke
AJC Power Solutions
Unit 10, Cosgrove Way,
Luton, Bedfordshire,
England LU11XL
ref-03/2009

Dimens.
( cm ) kg
dB(A)
@ 7m LWA
1 ~
230 V
3 ~
400 V
EP8DE 8 7,2 32 -
D1105 3 1123 55 22
Y-FG-FI-ODP
130x64x86
340
70 95
EP9TDE 9 8,5 12 10 Y-AVR-FG-FI-ODP 305
EP11DE 11 10 43 -
D1703 3 1647 65 17
Y-FG-FI-ODP
150x74x91 425 73 *EP14TDE 14 13 19 15 Y-AVR-FG-FI-ODP
EP18DE 18 16 70 -
V2203 4 2197 68 14
Y-FG-FI-ODP
160x74x94 465 75 *EP20TDE 20 19 27 22 Y-AVR-FG-FI-ODP
EP33TDE 33 30 46 34 V3300

Engine
KUBOTA Cyl. cm³
Tank
( l )
Autonomy
(h at 75% load) Version
Dimens.
( cm ) kg
dB(A)
 @
7m LWA
1 ~
230 V
3 ~
400 V
EPS163DE 16 14,4 63 -
D1105 3 1123 63 14
Y-ES-FG-FI-ODP
150x64x90
460
68 93
EPS183TDE 18 17 27 20 Y-AVR-ES-FG-FI-
ODP 450
EPS193DE 19 17,1 74 -
V1505 4 1498 73 12
Y-ES-FG-FI-ODP
170x74x100 570 69 94
EPS243TDE 24 23 35 27 Y-AVR-ES-FG-FI-
ODP
(50 Hz)
SOCKETS
EPS163DE / EPS193DE: 1 x Schuko 230V + 1 x CEE 230V - 16A - 3P + 1 x CEE 230V - 32A - 3P + 1 CEE 230V 63A - 3P

(h at 75% load) Version
Dimens.
( cm ) kg
dB(A)
 @
7m LWA
1 ~
230 V
3 ~
400 V
EP73DE 7 6 26 -
Z482 2 479 47 20
Y-FG-FI-ODP
105x64x79 190 78 *
EP83TDE 8 7,5 15 9 Y-FG-FI-ODP
EP103DE 10 9 39 -
D722 3 719 50 16
Y-FG-FI-ODP
115x64x83 260 80 *
EP113TDE 11 10 15 12 Y-FG-FI-ODP
EP163DE 16 14,4 63 -
D1105 3 1123 55 12
Y-FG-FI-ODP
130x64x86 320 81 *
EP183TDE 18 17 27 20 Y-AVR-FG-FI-ODP
EP193DE 19 17,1 74 -
V1505 4 1498 65 10
Y-FG-FI-ODP
150x74x86 360 83 *
EP243TDE 24 23 35 27 Y-AVR-FG-FI-ODP